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27 2022/01/15 15:20 g ......

L —X RtaksfE 20:02:29

Lap Laptime = B5%l Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
14 42.327 +1.005 20:14:07.678 12 40.564 +0.262 20:12:55.736
(27-6) LOE= 15 41.322 20:14:49.000 13 40.572 +0.270  20:13:36.308
1 43.852 +3.934  20:04:58.383 14 40.302 20:14:16.610
2 40.428 +0.510  20:05:38.811 (27-7) 3L 15 40.545 +0.243  20:14:57.155
3 40.477 +0.559  20:06:19.288 1 45.107 +4.597  20:05:00.297
4 40.567 +0.649 20:06:59.855 2 42.036 +1.526  20:05:42.333
5 42,502 +2.584  20:07:42.357 3 41.582 +1.072  20:06:23.915
6 40.260 +0.342  20:08:22.617 4 45.397 +4.887  20:07:09.312
7 40.170 +0.252  20:09:02.787 5 44.285 +3.775  20:07:53.597
8 40.063 +0.145  20:09:42.850 6 40.510 20:08:34.107
9 39.977 +0.059 20:10:22.827 7 42.605 +2.095 20:09:16.712
10 40.349 +0.431  20:11:03.176 8 41.209 +0.699  20:09:57.921
11 40.484 +0.566  20:11:43.660 9 40.653 +0.143  20:10:38.574
12 39.918 20:12:23.578 10 40.605 +0.095 20:11:19.179
13 40.099 +0.181  20:13:03.677 11 42.143 +1.633  20:12:01.322
14 39.945 +0.027 20:13:43.622 12 42.762 +2.252  20:12:44.084
15 40.019 +0.101  20:14:23.641 13 41.592 +1.082  20:13:25.676
14 42.736 +2.226  20:14:08.412
(27-4) haZ 15 41.099 +0.589  20:14:49.511
1 44.062 +3.791  20:04:59.715
2 42.445 +2.174  20:05:42.160 (27-10) OE
3 41.482 +1.211  20:06:23.642 1 45.388 +4.338  20:05:02.459
4 41.175 +0.904  20:07:04.817 2 42.103 +1.053  20:05:44.562
5 45.218 +4.947 20:07:50.035 3 41.798 +0.748  20:06:26.360
6 40.701 +0.430  20:08:30.736 4 41.614 +0.564  20:07:07.974
7 40.523 +0.252  20:09:11.259 5 43.241 +2.191  20:07:51.215
8 40.271 20:09:51.530 6 41.050 20:08:32.265
9 40.666 +0.395  20:10:32.196 7 41.425 +0.375  20:09:13.690
10 40.784 +0.513  20:11:12.980 8 41.338 +0.288  20:09:55.028
11 40.551 +0.280  20:11:53.531 9 41.780 +0.730  20:10:36.808
12 40.457 +0.186  20:12:33.988 10 41.783 +0.733  20:11:18.591
13 40.534 +0.263 20:13:14.522 11 42.445 +1.395 20:12:01.036
14 40.535 +0.264  20:13:55.057 12 42.650 +1.600  20:12:43.686
15 40.290 +0.019  20:14:35.347 13 42.449 +1.399  20:13:26.135
14 41.758 +0.708  20:14:07.893
(27-1) V3= 15 42.061 +1.011  20:14:49.954
1 45.249 +5.282  20:05:01.747
2 42.244 +2.277  20:05:43.991 (27-5) D5
3 41,022 +1.055  20:06:25.013 1 45.663 +4.596  20:05:02.875
4 42.413 +2.446 20:07:07.426 2 42.317 +1.250 20:05:45.192
5 43.450 +3.483  20:07:50.876 3 41.599 +0.532 20:06:26.791
6 41.816 +1.849  20:08:32.692 4 41.981 +0.914  20:07:08.772
7 41.309 +1.342  20:09:14.001 5 43.166 +2.099 20:07:51.938
8 41.245 +1.278  20:09:55.246 6 41.264 +0.197  20:08:33.202
9 41.937 +1.970 20:10:37.183 7 42.954 +1.887 20:09:16.156
10 41.306 +1.339  20:11:18.489 8 41.717 +0.650  20:09:57.873
11 42.193 +2.226  20:12:00.682 9 42.085 +1.018  20:10:39.958
12 41.507 +1.540 20:12:42.189 10 41.788 +0.721  20:11:21.746
13 40.136 +0.169  20:13:22.325 11 41.897 +0.830  20:12:03.643
14 40.228 +0.261  20:14:02.553 12 41.258 +0.191  20:12:44.901
15 39.967 20:14:42.520 13 41.797 +0.730  20:13:26.698
14 43.388 +2.321  20:14:10.086
(27-9) PO 15 41.067 20:14:51.153
1 45.326 +4.004 20:05:01.537
2 42.207 +0.885  20:05:43.744 (27-3) BUL\E
3 42.196 +0.874 20:06:25.940 1 44.930 +4.628  20:05:01.252
4 41.441 +0.119  20:07:07.381 2 41.660 +1.358  20:05:42.912
5 43.124 +1.802 20:07:50.505 3 41.492 +1.190 20:06:24.404
6 41.361 +0.039 20:08:31.866 4 1:04.795 +24.493  20:07:29.199
7 41.365 +0.043  20:09:13.231 5 41.868 +1.566  20:08:11.067
8 41.445 +0.123 20:09:54.676 6 40.889 +0.587 20:08:51.956
9 41.832 +0.510  20:10:36.508 7 40.459 +0.157  20:09:32.415
10 41.644 +0.322  20:11:18.152 8 40.655 +0.353  20:10:13.070
11 42.600 +1.278  20:12:00.752 9 40.757 +0.455  20:10:53.827
12 42.764 +1.442  20:12:43.516 10 40.535 +0.233  20:11:34.362
13 41.835 +0.513 20:13:25.351 11 40.810 +0.508 20:12:15.172
sHAIF—2 Orbits
TA L5~

www.mylaps.com
S>> X ISKREIEIE
fER%H : 2022/01/16 16:02:01



